" RESULTS
y i MP Mtodziez Starsza OPEN 10D Competitors : 13

MISTRZOSTWA POLSKI W KOMBINACJI TANCOW Konin 04.03.2023 - 05.03.2023

QUALIFIED FOR THE NEXT ROUND
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Ruszkowski Tomasz SAMBA TQ&PS | 7.50 7.50| 7.25 8.00 7.00| 14.900| 30.100|298.200
Latos Maria MM&CP 7.25| 8.00 7.50| 7.25 8.00 15.200
CORTE DANCE PROGRESS CHACHACHA |TQ&PS| 7.75 7.50| 7.25 8.00 7.00| 15.000| 30.100
Warszawa MM&CP 7.75| 7.00 7.50| 7.25 8.25 15.100
RUMBA TQ&PS | 7.50 7.50| 7.50 8.00 6.75| 14.900| 30.100
MM&CP 7.50| 7.75 7.25| 7.25 8.25 15.200
PASO DOBLE | TQ&PS| 7.75 7.50| 7.25 8.00 7.00| 15.000| 30.100
MM&CP 7.50| 7.75 7.25| 7.25 8.00 15.100
JIVE TQ&PS | 7.50 7.50| 7.50 8.00 7.00| 15.000| 30.300
MM&CP 7.25| 8.00 7.50| 7.50 8.00 15.300
WALTZ TQ&PS | 7.50 7.25 6.00| 8.00 7.00| 14.300| 29.200
MM&CP 7.00| 7.25 7.50| 7.50 8.00 14.900
TANGO TQ&PS | 7.75 7.50 6.75| 7.75 7.25| 14.800| 29.800
MM&CP 7.00| 7.50 7.50| 7.50 8.00 15.000
VIENNESE WALTZ| TQ&PS | 7.75 7.25 6.75| 7.75 6.75| 14.500| 29.200
MM&CP 7.00| 7.00 7.50| 7.25 8.00 14.700
SLOW FOXTROT | TQ&PS | 7.50 7.50 7.00| 7.75 7.00| 14.700| 29.600
MM&CP 7.00| 7.25 7.50| 7.50 8.00 14.900
QUICKSTEP TQ&PS | 7.50 7.50 7.00| 8.00 7.00| 14.800|29.700
MM&CP 7.00| 7.00 7.50| 7.75 8.00 14.900
2| 142 |Szczuryk Filip SAMBA TQ&PS | 7.50 6.75| 7.00 7.00 7.00| 14.100| 28.900|289.100 2
Szatek Kornelia MM&CP 7.00 7.50 7.25| 7.50 7.75 14.800
AMBER CHACHACHA |TQ&PS| 7.75 7.00| 7.00 7.00 7.25| 14.400| 29.000
Kotobrzeg MM&CP 7.00| 7.00 7.25| 7.50 7.75 14.600
RUMBA TQ&PS | 7.75 7.25| 7.00 7.00 7.00| 14.400| 29.500
MM&CP 7.00| 7.75 7.50| 7.75 7.75 15.100
PASO DOBLE | TQ&PS| 7.75 6.75| 7.00 7.25 6.75| 14.200| 29.000
MM&CP 6.75| 7.75 7.25| 7.50 7.75 14.800
JIVE TQ&PS | 7.75 6.75| 7.00 7.25 7.00| 14.300| 29.400
MM&CP 7.00| 7.75 7.50| 7.75 7.75 15.100
WALTZ TQ&PS | 7.75 6.75 7.00| 7.25 6.75| 14.200| 28.600
MM&CP 6.75| 7.25 7.00| 7.50 7.50 14.400
TANGO TQ&PS | 7.75 6.50 7.00| 7.50 7.00| 14.300| 28.700
MM&CP 6.75| 7.00 7.25| 7.75 7.25 14.400
VIENNESE WALTZ| TQ&PS | 7.75 7.00 7.25| 7.25 6.75| 14.400| 28.800
MM&CP 6.75| 7.00 7.25| 7.75 7.25 14.400
SLOW FOXTROT | TQ&PS | 7.75 7.25 7.25| 7.25 6.75| 14.500| 28.800
MM&CP 6.75| 7.00 7.25| 7.75 7.00 14.300
QUICKSTEP | TQ&PS | 7.75 7.00 6.75| 7.25 7.00| 14.300| 28.400
MM&CP 6.75| 7.00 7.00/ 7.50 7.00 14,100
3| 130 | Grunt Wiktor SAMBA TQ&PS | 8.00 6.75| 7.25 6.75 6.75| 14.200| 29.000|285.000 3
Watdoch Kinga MM&CP 6.75| 7.50 7.25| 7.75 7.75 14.800
PROGRESS CHACHACHA |TQ&PS| 8.00 6.75| 7.00 7.25 6.75| 14.300| 29.100
Kwidzyn MM&CP 7.00| 7.25 7.25| 7.75 7.75 14.800
RUMBA TQ&PS | 8.00 6.50| 7.25 7.25 6.75| 14.300| 29.100
MM&CP 7.00| 7.50 7.25| 7.50 7.75 14.800
PASO DOBLE | TQ&PS | 8.00 7.00| 7.25 7.00 6.75| 14.400| 29.200
MM&CP 7.00| 7.50 7.25| 7.50 7.75 14.800
JIVE TQ&PS | 7.75 6.75| 7.00 7.00 6.50| 14.000| 28.600
MM&CP 7.00| 7.25 7.25| 7.25 7.75 14.600
WALTZ TQ&PS | 7.75 6.25 6.75| 7.00 6.50| 13.700|27.900
MM&CP 6.75| 6.75 7.00| 7.50 7.50 14.200
TANGO TQ&PS | 7.75 6.50 7.00| 7.00 6.75| 14.000| 28.300
MM&CP 6.75| 6.75 7.00| 7.50 7.75 14.300
VIENNESE WALTZ| TQ&PS | 7.75 6.00 6.75| 7.00 6.50| 13.600|27.800
MM&CP 6.75| 6.50 7.00| 7.50 7.75 14.200
SLOW FOXTROT | TQ&PS | 7.50 6.00 7.00| 7.00 6.50| 13.600|27.800
MM&CP 6.75| 6.50 7.00| 7.50 7.75 14.200
QUICKSTEP | TQ&PS | 7.75 6.00 6.75| 7.25 6.50| 13.700| 28.200
MM&CP 6.75 6.75 7.25| 7.75 7.75 14.500
4| 138 | Skwira Pawet SAMBA TQ&PS | 7.50 7.25| 6.50 6.50 6.00| 13.500| 27.700|275.500 4
Siudzinska Aleksandra MM&CP 6.25| 7.50 7.00| 7.50 7.25 14.200
JANTAR CHACHACHA |TQ&PS| 7.50 7.00| 6.50 6.25 6.25| 13.400| 27.600
Elblag MM&CP 6.50| 7.25 6.75| 7.50 7.50 14.200
RUMBA TQ&PS | 7.50 7.00| 6.50 6.25 6.25| 13.400|27.800
MM&CP 6.50| 7.50 7.00| 7.50 7.50 14.400
PASO DOBLE | TQ&PS | 7.50 7.00| 6.50 7.00 5.50| 13.400|27.800
MM&CP 6.50| 7.50 7.00| 7.50 7.50 14.400
JIVE TQ&PS | 7.25 7.00| 6.50 6.75 6.25| 13.500| 27.800
MM&CP 6.50| 7.25 7.25| 7.25 7.50 14.300
WALTZ TQ&PS | 7.25 6.50 7.00| 6.25 6.25| 13.300|27.200
MM&CP 6.50| 7.25 6.75| 7.25 7.00 13.900
TANGO TQ&PS | 7.50 6.25 7.00| 6.75 6.50| 13.600| 27.600
MM&CP 6.50| 7.25 6.75| 7.25 7.25 14.000
VIENNESE WALTZ| TQ&PS | 7.50 6.25 7.00| 6.75 6.50| 13.600| 27.400
MM&CP 6.50| 7.25 6.75| 7.00 7.00 13.800
SLOW FOXTROT | TQ&PS | 7.25 6.25 7.25| 6.75 6.50| 13.600|27.300
MM&CP 6.25| 7.25 6.75| 7.00 7.00 13.700
QUICKSTEP | TQ&PS | 7.00 6.50 7.25| 6.75 6.25| 13.500| 27.300
MM&CP 6.25| 7.00 6.75 7.50 7.00 13.800
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Biesek Gabriel SAMBA TQ&PS | 7.00 7.00| 6.75 6.50 6.00| 13.300| 27.600|270.400
OchrymlukAllcla MM&CP 6.50| 7.75 6.75| 7.25 7.50 14.300
AMBER CHACHACHA |TQ&PS| 7.50 6.75| 6.50 6.50 6.00| 13.300| 27.300
Koiobrzeg MM&CP 6.25| 7.75 6.50] 7.00 7.50 14.000
RUMBA TQ&PS | 7.25 7.00| 6.75 7.25 6.25| 13.800| 27.700
MM&CP 6.25| 7.50 6.75| 7.00 7.25 13.900
PASO DOBLE | TQ&PS | 7.50 7.00| 6.75 7.00 6.25| 13.800| 27.700
MM&CP 6.25| 7.50 6.75| 7.00 7.25 13.900
JIVE TQ&PS | 7.25 7.00| 6.50 7.00 6.50| 13.700| 27.900
MM&CP 6.50| 7.75 6.75| 7.00 7.50 14.200
WALTZ TQ&PS | 7.25 7.00 6.50| 6.75 5.50| 13.200| 26.800
MM&CP 6.50| 6.75 6.75| 6.75 7.25 13.600
TANGO TQ&PS | 7.25 6.75 6.25| 6.75 5.75| 13.100| 26.500
MM&CP 6.25| 7.00 6.50| 6.75 7.00 13.400
VIENNESE WALTZ| TQ&PS | 7.25 6.25 6.50| 6.00 6.00| 12.800| 26.400
MM&CP 6.50| 7.00 6.75| 6.75 7.00 13.600
SLOW FOXTROT | TQ&PS | 7.25 6.25 6.00| 6.00 6.25| 12.700| 26.100
MM&CP 6.25| 7.00 6.75| 6.50 7.00 13.400
QUICKSTEP | TQ&PS| 7.25 6.50 6.50| 5.75 6.25| 12.900| 26.400
MM&CP 6.00] 7.00 6.75] 7.00 7.00 13.500
6| 183 | Nadolny Kuba SAMBA TQ&PS | 7.50 6.25| 6.75 5.50 5.75| 12.700| 26.500|270.200 6
Karwowska Pola MM&CP 6.00| 7.25 6.50| 7.25 7.50 13.800
ST PYRAS CHACHACHA |TQ&PS| 7.25 6.00| 6.50 5.50 5.75| 12.400| 26.200
Torun MM&CP 6.00| 7.25 6.50| 7.25 7.50 13.800
RUMBA TQ&PS | 7.50 6.75| 6.50 5.50 5.50| 12.700| 26.200
MM&CP 6.00| 7.00 6.50| 7.00 7.25 13.500
PASO DOBLE | TQ&PS | 7.50 6.50| 6.50 6.75 6.25| 13.400(27.100
MM&CP 6.25| 7.25 6.25| 7.00 7.50 13.700
JIVE TQ&PS | 7.50 6.50| 6.50 6.50 5.50| 13.000| 26.700
MM&CP 6.00| 7.50 6.50| 6.75 7.50 13.700
WALTZ TQ&PS | 7.25 6.50 7.25| 6.75 6.00| 13.500| 27.400
MM&CP 6.25| 6.75 7.00| 7.25 7.50 13.900
TANGO TQ&PS | 7.75 6.50 6.75| 7.25 6.25| 13.800| 27.800
MM&CP 6.50| 6.75 7.00| 7.25 7.50 14.000
VIENNESE WALTZ| TQ&PS | 7.50 6.75 7.00| 5.50 6.25| 13.200| 27.100
MM&CP 6.25| 7.00 7.00| 7.25 7.25 13.900
SLOW FOXTROT | TQ&PS | 7.50 7.00 7.00| 5.75 6.25| 13.400| 27.200
MM&CP 6.25| 7.00 7.00| 7.00 7.25 13.800
QUICKSTEP | TQ&PS | 7.50 7.00 7.25| 7.00 6.25| 14.000| 28.000
MM&CP 6.25| 7.25 7.25| 7.00 7.25 14.000

FOLLOWING PLACES
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Szwed Bartosz SAMBA TQ&PS | 6.75 6.25| 6.50 6.25 5.75| 12.600| 26.600|266.300
Richert Aleksandra MM&CP 6.25| 7.25 6.75| 7.00 7.75 14.000
FALA CHACHACHA | TQ&PS| 7.25 6.50| 6.50 6.00 5.50| 12.700| 26.700
Sopot MM&CP 6.25| 7.50 6.50| 7.00 7.75 14.000
RUMBA TQ&PS | 7.00 6.50| 6.25 6.00 5.25| 12.400| 26.400
MM&CP 6.50| 7.25 6.75| 7.00 7.50 14.000
PASO DOBLE | TQ&PS | 7.25 6.50| 6.25 7.00 5.50| 13.000| 26.900
MM&CP 6.25| 7.25 7.00| 6.75 7.50 13.900
JIVE TQ&PS | 7.00 6.25| 6.25 6.75 5.00| 12.500| 26.400
MM&CP 6.50| 7.25 6.75| 6.75 7.50 13.900
WALTZ TQ&PS | 7.25 6.00 6.75| 7.00 5.50| 13.000| 26.500
MM&CP 6.25| 6.50 6.75| 7.00 7.25 13.500
TANGO TQ&PS | 7.25 6.00 6.50| 7.25 5.75| 13.100| 26.700
MM&CP 6.50| 6.75 6.75| 7.00 7.00 13.600
VIENNESE WALTZ| TQ&PS | 7.00 6.25 6.75| 7.00 5.50| 13.000| 26.900
MM&CP 6.50| 7.25 6.75| 7.00 7.25 13.900
SLOW FOXTROT | TQ&PS | 7.25 6.25 6.50| 7.00 5.50| 13.000| 26.800
MM&CP 6.25| 7.25 6.75| 7.00 7.25 13.800
QUICKSTEP | TQ&PS | 7.25 6.25 6.50| 6.00 5.50| 12.600| 26.400
MM&CP 6.25| 7.25 6.75| 7.00 7.25 13.800
8| 188 Sledz Mitosz SAMBA TQ&PS | 7.00 6.50| 6.50 5.75 5.50| 12.500| 25.900|257.600 8
Dziéb Amelia MM&CP 6.00| 7.25 6.50| 6.50 7.25 13.400
MCT CHACHACHA | TQ&PS| 7.25 6.25| 6.50 5.50 5.00| 12.200| 25.700
Wieliczka MM&CP 6.00| 7.00 6.25| 6.75 7.75 13.500
RUMBA TQ&PS | 7.00 6.25| 6.25 5.50 5.00| 12.000| 25.300
MM&CP 6.00| 7.00 6.00| 6.75 7.50 13.300
PASO DOBLE | TQ&PS | 7.25 6.25| 6.25 5.50 5.00| 12.100| 25.400
MM&CP 6.00| 6.75 6.50 6.50 7.50 13.300
JIVE TQ&PS | 7.00 6.25| 6.75 5.25 5.00| 12.100| 25.300
MM&CP 6.00| 7.00 6.00| 6.50 7.50 13.200
WALTZ TQ&PS | 7.00 6.75 6.00| 5.75 5.25| 12.300| 25.900
MM&CP 6.00| 7.00 6.75| 6.75 7.50 13.600
TANGO TQ&PS | 7.50 6.75 6.00| 6.00 5.50| 12.700| 26.200
MM&CP 6.00| 6.50 6.75| 7.00 7.50 13.500
VIENNESE WALTZ| TQ&PS | 7.25 6.50 5.75| 5.75 5.75| 12.400| 25.800
MM&CP 6.25| 6.50 7.00| 6.50 7.25 13.400
SLOW FOXTROT | TQ&PS | 7.50 6.75 6.00| 5.75 5.75| 12.700| 26.000
MM&CP 6.00| 6.25 7.00| 6.75 7.25 13.300
QUICKSTEP | TQ&PS | 7.25 6.25 6.00| 5.75 5.75| 12.400| 26.100
MM&CP 6.25| 7.00 7.00| 6.75 7.25 13.700
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Ciesielski Jakub SAMBA TQ&PS | 7.00 5.75| 6.25 5.75 5.00| 11.900| 24.900/|254.700
Rytych Zuzanna MM&CP 6.00| 6.75 6.00] 6.50 7.25 13.000
K-STUDIO CHACHACHA | TQ&PS | 7.50 5.75| 6.25 6.25 5.00| 12.300| 25.400
Krosno MM&CP 6.00| 6.75 6.00| 6.75 7.25 13.100
RUMBA TQ&PS | 7.25 5.75| 6.25 5.75 5.00| 12.000| 24.900
MM&CP 6.00| 6.75 5.75| 6.50 7.25 12.900
PASO DOBLE | TQ&PS | 7.25 6.00| 6.25 5.50 5.00| 12.000| 25.200
MM&CP 6.00| 7.00 6.25| 6.50 7.25 13.200
JIVE TQ&PS | 7.25 6.25| 6.25 6.75 5.00| 12.600| 25.500
MM&CP 6.00| 6.75 5.75| 6.50 7.25 12.900
WALTZ TQ&PS | 7.25 6.00 6.25| 7.25 5.00| 12.700| 25.800
MM&CP 6.00| 6.75 6.50| 6.50 7.00 13.100
TANGO TQ&PS | 7.50 6.00 6.25| 7.25 5.00| 12.800| 26.100
MM&CP 6.25| 6.50 6.50| 7.00 7.00 13.300
VIENNESE WALTZ| TQ&PS | 7.50 6.00 6.25| 6.75 5.00| 12.600| 25.500
MM&CP 6.00| 6.75 6.50| 6.00 7.00 12.900
SLOW FOXTROT | TQ&PS | 7.25 6.00 6.50| 6.75 5.00| 12.600| 25.600
MM&CP 6.00| 6.75 6.50| 6.25 7.00 13.000
QUICKSTEP | TQ&PS | 7.00 6.00 6.50| 6.75 5.00| 12.500| 25.800
MM&CP 6.25| 6.75 6.75| 6.50 7.00 13.300
10| 182 | Koniecko Adrian SAMBA TQ&PS | 7.25 6.00| 6.25 6.25 5.25| 12.400| 25.700|254.400 10
Koniecko Wiktoria MM&CP 6.00| 7.25 5.75| 6.75 7.50 13.300
UKS TWIST CHACHACHA | TQ&PS | 7.50 6.00| 6.50 6.50 6.00| 13.000| 26.300
Biatystok MM&CP 6.00| 7.00 5.75| 7.00 7.50 13.300
RUMBA TQ&PS | 7.25 5.75| 6.25 6.00 5.50| 12.300| 25.900
MM&CP 6.00| 7.25 6.25| 7.00 7.50 13.600
PASO DOBLE | TQ&PS | 7.25 5.75| 6.25 5.50 5.25| 12.000| 25.200
MM&CP 6.00| 7.00 5.75| 7.00 7.25 13.200
JIVE TQ&PS | 7.25 6.00| 6.50 5.00 5.00| 11.900| 25.200
MM&CP 5.75| 7.00 6.00| 7.00 7.50 13.300
WALTZ TQ&PS | 7.00 6.00 6.00| 6.50 5.50| 12.400| 25.200
MM&CP 5.75| 6.50 6.50| 6.25 7.00 12.800
TANGO TQ&PS | 7.25 6.00 6.00| 6.50 5.25| 12.400| 25.500
MM&CP 5.75| 6.25 6.75| 6.75 7.25 13.100
VIENNESE WALTZ| TQ&PS | 7.25 6.00 6.00| 5.50 5.75| 12.200| 25.100
MM&CP 5.75| 6.50 6.75| 6.25 7.00 12.900
SLOW FOXTROT | TQ&PS | 7.00 6.00 6.25| 5.75 5.50| 12.200| 25.000
MM&CP 5.75| 6.00 6.75| 6.50 7.00 12.800
QUICKSTEP | TQ&PS | 7.25 6.00 6.25| 5.75 5.25| 12.200| 25.300
MM&CP 5.75| 6.75 6.75| 6.50 7.00 13.100
JUDGES / Chairperson : Alicja Majewska
A | de Maesschalck Hubert - Belgia F Goszka Katarzyna - Elblag
B | Lazar Cecylia - Szwecja G | Longarini Giuseppe - Katowice
C | Sandor Judit - Wegry H Niemczynowicz-Przekop Danuta - Olsztyn
D | Vaiksnoriene Dalia - Litwa | Smirnow Wiadimir - Warszawa
E Cisek Krzysztof - L6dz J Urban Karolina - Gdansk

Compiled by MasterDance?MasterSoft



RESULTS Competitors : 6
3 r .. Tolerance : 1.50
j= TANIEL MP Mtodziez Starsza OPEN 10D - FINAL
MISTRZOSTWA POLSKI W KOMBINACJI TANCOW Konin 04.03.2023 - 05.03.2023
eedsiel  comeior ] _owee_Joulalelcole [r ol L] food sun | ool b
Ruszkowski Tomasz RUMBA 7.75 7.50 8.00| 8.00 8.00 7.850| 30.950|303.650
Latos Maria PS 8.00 7.75 8.00| 7.75 8.00 7.900
CORTE DANCE PROGRESS MM 7.50 7.50 7.75 8.00| 7.25| 7.600
Warszawa ol 7.75 7.50 7.50 8.00| 7.25| 7.600
SAMBA TQ&PS | 7.75 7.50 7.75| 7.75 8.00 15.500| 30.600
MM&CP 7.75 7.50 7.25 8.00| 7.25| 15.100
CHACHACHA | TQ&PS| 8.00 7.75 8.00| 8.00 8.00 15.900| 31.100
MM&CP 7.75 7.50 7.50 8.00] 7.25| 15.200
PASO DOBLE | TQ&PS| 8.00 7.50 7.75| 8.00 8.00 15.700| 31.000
MM&CP 8.00 7.50 7.25 8.00| 7.50|15.300
JIVE TQ&PS | 8.25 7.50 8.00| 7.75 8.00 15.800| 30.800
MM&CP 7.75 7.50 7.25 8.00| 7.00| 15.000
TANGO TQ 7.25| 7.50 7.50| 7.00| 7.75 7.400|29.700
PS 7.25| 7.50 7.50| 7.00| 8.00 7.450
MM | 7.50| 7.25 7.25 8.00| 7.25| 7.450
CP | 7.50| 7.25 7.25 8.00| 7.00| 7.400
WALTZ TQ&PS 7.25| 7.50 7.50| 7.25| 8.00 15.000{ 30.000
MM&CP| 7.50| 7.00 7.75 8.00| 7.25| 15.000
VIENNESE WALTZ| TQ&PS 7.25| 7.50 7.50| 7.50| 7.75 15.000{ 29.700
MM&CP| 7.25| 7.00 7.75 8.00| 6.75| 14.700
SLOW FOXTROT | TQ&PS 7.00| 7.50 7.50| 7.25| 7.75 14.800| 29.800
MM&CP| 7.75| 7.00 7.75 8.00| 7.00| 15.000
QUICKSTEP | TQ&PS 7.00| 7.50 7.75| 7.00| 8.00 14.900| 30.000
MM&CP| 7.75| 7.00 7.75 8.00| 7.25| 15.100
2| 142 | Szczuryk Filip RUMBA TQ | 8.00 7.00 7.25| 7.75 7.00 7.400| 28.975|290.825 2
Szatek Kornelia PS | 7.75 7.25 7.50| 7.50 7.25 7.450
AMBER MM 6.50 6.75 7.00 7.50| 7.25| 7.000
Kotobrzeg cp 5.25 6.75 7.25 7.50| 7.00| 7.125
SAMBA TQ&PS | 8.00 7.00 7.50| 7.75 7.25 15.000{ 29.000
MM&CP 7.00 6.75 7.00 7.25| 7.00| 14.000
CHACHACHA | TQ&PS| 8.00 7.00 7.50| 7.75 7.25 15.000( 29.200
MM&CP 7.00 7.00 7.25 7.25| 7.00| 14.200
PASO DOBLE | TQ&PS| 8.00 6.75 7.25| 7.75 7.25 14.800( 29.000
MM&CP 7.00 7.25 7.00 7.25| 7.00| 14.200
JIVE TQ&PS | 8.00 7.00 7.50| 7.75 7.25 15.000{29.100
MM&CP 6.75 7.25 7.00 7.25| 7.00| 14.100
TANGO Q 7.25| 6.75 7.75| 7.50| 7.25 7.300|29.050
PS 7.00| 7.00 7.50| 7.50| 7.25 7.250
MM | 7.75| 6.50 7.25 7.50| 7.25| 7.250
CP | 7.50| 6.75 7.25 7.50| 7.25| 7.250
WALTZ TQ&PS 7.25| 7.00 7.75| 7.00| 7.50 14.600( 29.200
MM&CP| 8.00| 7.00 7.25 7.25| 7.00| 14.600
VIENNESE WALTZ| TQ&PS 7.00| 6.50 7.75| 6.75| 7.50 14.2001 28.800
MM&CP| 7.75| 7.00 7.50 7.25| 7.00| 14.600
SLOW FOXTROT | TQ&PS 7.00| 6.75 7.75| 7.00| 7.50 14.400| 29.200
MM&CP| 8.00| 7.00 7.50 7.25| 7.25| 14.800
QUICKSTEP | TQ&PS 7.00| 7.00 7.75| 7.25| 7.50 14.600| 29.300
MM&CP| 8.25| 6.75 7.50 7.25| 7.00| 14.700
3| 130 | Grunt Wiktor RUMBA TQ | 8.25 7.25 7.75| 7.75 7.00 7.600| 29.500|289.200 3
Watdoch Kinga PS | 8.00 7.25 7.50| 7.75 7.25 7.550
PROGRESS MM 7.00 6.75 7.50 7.75| 7.00| 7.200
Kwidzyn cp 7.00 7.00 7.50 7.50| 6.75| 7.150
SAMBA TQ&PS | 8.25 7.25 7.75| 7.75 7.25 15.300( 29.400
MM&CP 7.00 6.50 7.50 7.50| 6.75| 14.100
CHACHACHA |TQ&PS| 8.25 7.25 7.50| 7.75 7.25 15.200( 29.000
MM&CP 6.50 6.50 7.00 7.75| 6.75| 13.800
PASO DOBLE |TQ&PS| 8.25 7.25 7.50| 8.00 7.25 15.300| 29.400
MM&CP 6.75 6.25 7.50 7.75| 7.00| 14.100
JIVE TQ&PS | 8.50 7.25 7.50| 7.75 7.25 15.300{ 29.700
MM&CP 6.75 7.00 7.50 7.75| 7.00| 14.400
TANGO TQ 7.00| 6.50 7.50| 7.00| 7.25 7.050(29.000
PS 7.00| 6.50 7.75| 7.25| 7.25 7.150
MM | 8.00| 7.25 7.50 7.75| 7.00| 7.500
CP | 7.50| 7.25 7.25 7.75| 6.75| 7.300
WALTZ TQ&PS 6.75| 6.25 7.75| 6.50| 7.25 13.800| 28.300
MM&CP| 7.75| 7.00 7.25 7.50| 6.75| 14.500
VIENNESE WALTZ| TQ&PS 6.50| 6.00 7.75| 6.50| 7.00 13.500( 28.100
MM&CP| 8.00| 7.00 7.00 7.75| 6.75| 14.600
SLOW FOXTROT | TQ&PS 6.50| 6.25 7.50| 6.50| 7.25 13.600( 28.100
MM&CP| 7.75| 7.00 7.25 7.50| 6.75| 14.500
QUICKSTEP | TQ&PS 6.75| 6.50 7.75| 6.75| 7.25 14.000| 28.700
MM&CP| 8.00| 6.75 7.50 7.75| 6.75| 14.700
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Nadolny Kuba
Karwowska Pola
ST PYRAS
Torun

RUMBA

TQ
PS
MM
cP

7.50
7.50

6.50
6.50

6.75
6.75
7.00
7.00

6.75
6.75

7.25
7.00

6.25
6.50

6.25
6.25

7.00
7.00

6.00
6.00

6.900
6.850
6.550
6.600

26.900

SAMBA

TQ&PS
MM&CP

7.50

7.00

6.75

7.00

6.50

6.00

6.00

13.700
13.400

27.100

CHA CHACHA

TQ&PS
MM&CP

7.00

6.75

6.50

6.00

13.900
13.300

27.200

PASO DOBLE

TQ&PS
MM&CP

7.50

6.75
7.00

6.75

6.25

6.00

13.800
13.200

27.000

JIVE

TQ&PS
MM&CP

7.75

6.75
6.75

6.75

7.25

6.25

6.00

6.00

13.800
13.300

27.100

TANGO

TQ
PS
MM
cP

7.25
7.00

6.50
6.25

7.00
7.00

7.00
7.25

7.25
6.75

7.25
7.25

7.25
7.50

6.25
6.00

7.050
6.950
6.950
6.900

27.850

WALTZ

TQ&PS
MM&CP

7.75

7.00

7.25

7.00

6.75

7.00

6.50

13.900
14.200

28.100

VIENNESE WALTZ

TQ&PS
MM&CP

7.50

6.75

7.50

7.00

6.50

7.00

6.25

13.600
14.100

27.700

SLOW FOXTROT

TQ&PS
MM&CP

7.50

7.00

6.50

7.50

7.25

6.25

7.25

6.50

13.700
14.300

28.000

QUICKSTEP

TQ&PS
MM&CP

7.50

7.00

6.75

7.50

7.00

6.25

7.50

6.50

13.800
14.300

28.100

275.050

138

Skwira Pawet
Siudzinska Aleksandra
JANTAR

Elblag

RUMBA

TQ
PS
MM
cP

7.50
7.50

6.25
6.25

7.00
7.25
6.50
6.50

7.00
6.75

7.00
7.00

7.00
7.00

6.00
6.25

7.25
7.25

6.50
6.50

6.900
6.950
6.700
6.700

27.250

SAMBA

TQ&PS
MM&CP

7.50

7.25

6.75

6.75

6.50

14.200
13.200

27.400

CHA CHACHA

TQ&PS
MM&CP

8.00

7.25

6.75

6.75

7.25

6.00

14.300
13.200

27.500

PASO DOBLE

TQ&PS
MM&CP

7.75

7.25

6.75

6.75

7.00

6.00

14.300
13.100

27.400

JIVE

TQ&PS
MM&CP

7.25
6.50

6.75

6.75

6.00

14.400
13.200

27.600

TANGO

TQ
PS
MM
ol

7.50
7.25

6.50
6.25

7.25
7.00

6.50
6.50

6.75
6.75

7.00
7.00

7.25
7.50

7.25
7.25

6.50
6.50

7.000
7.050
6.900
6.800

27.750

WALTZ

TQ&PS
MM&CP

7.50

7.25

6.75

7.25

7.00

6.50

13.900
13.800

27.700

VIENNESE WALTZ

TQ&PS
MM&CP

7.25

6.50

7.00

6.75

7.00

7.00

7.00

6.25

13.700
13.500

27.200

SLOW FOXTROT

TQ&PS
MM&CP

7.25

6.50

7.25

7.00

7.25

6.75

7.00

6.50

13.600
13.700

27.300

QUICKSTEP

TQ&PS
MM&CP

7.25

6.25

7.25

7.00

7.50

7.00

7.00

6.50

13.900
13.600

27.500

274.600

101

Biesek Gabriel
Ochrymiuk Alicja
AMBER
Kotobrzeg

RUMBA

T
PS
MM
cP

7.25
7.25

6.25
6.25

7.00
7.00

7.00
6.75

7.00
6.75

6.50
6.25

7.00
7.00

6.50
6.50

6.900
6.800
6.500
6.450

26.650

SAMBA

TQ&PS
MM&CP

7.50

6.00

7.00

7.00

6.25

7.00

6.25

13.800
12.600

26.400

CHA CHACHA

TQ&PS
MM&CP

7.50

7.00

6.75

6.25

6.00

13.700
12.800

26.500

PASO DOBLE

TQ&PS
MM&CP

7.50

7.00

6.75

6.25

7.00

6.00

13.900
12.800

26.700

JIVE

TQ&PS
MM&CP

7.50

6.50

7.00
6.25

6.75

6.00

7.25

6.00

13.800
12.800

26.600

TANGO

TQ
PS
MM
cP

7.00
7.25

6.00
6.00

6.75
6.25

6.50
6.25

6.75
6.75

7.00
6.75

6.50
6.75

6.00
6.25

7.00
7.00

6.00
6.00

6.550
6.450
6.550
6.600

26.150

WALTZ

TQ&PS
MM&CP

7.25

6.00

6.75| 6.00

6.75

6.75

6.25

6.50

7.00

6.00

12.900
13.200

26.100

VIENNESE WALTZ

TQ&PS
MM&CP

7.25

6.50

6.75

6.75

6.75

6.00

6.50

7.00

6.25

12.900
13.500

26.400

SLOW FOXTROT

TQ&PS
MM&CP

7.50

6.25

6.75

6.75

6.50

6.00

7.00

6.25

12.700
13.500

26.200

QUICKSTEP

TQ&PS
MM&CP

7.50

6.00

6.75| 6.25

6.75

7.00

6.00

6.00

7.00

6.25

12.800
13.400

26.200

263.900

JUDGES

/

Chairperson : Alicja Majewska

de Maesschalck Hubert - Belgia

F

Goszka Katarzyna - Elblag

Lazar Cecylia - Szwecja

Longarini Giuseppe - Katowice

Sandor Judit - Wegry

Niemczynowicz-Przekop Danuta - Olsztyn

Vaiksnoriene Dalia - Litwa

Smirnow Wiadimir - Warszawa

m o0 wm >

Cisek Krzysztof - L6dz

o |—|TO

Urban Karolina - Gdansk

Compiled by MasterDance?MasterSoft
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RESULTS
MP Miodziez Starsza OPEN 10D

MISTRZOSTWA POLSKI W KOMBINACJI TANCOW Konin 04.03.2023 - 05.03.2023

Competitors : 13

A | de Maesschalck Hubert - Belgia F | Goszka Katarzyna - Elblag

B | Lazar Cecylia - Szwecja G | Longarini Giuseppe - Katowice

C | Sandor Judit - Wegry H Niemczynowicz-Przekop Danuta - Olsztyn
D | Vaiksnoriene Dalia - Litwa | Smirnow Wtadimir - Warszawa

E | Cisek Krzysztof - £6dz J Urban Karolina - Gdansk

Compiled by MasterDance?MasterSoft

Peeore] oo ot foerons facrins Jootrons fasoarins fatons oo ot foosrons frens | S0m e
ABCDEFG ABCDEFGHIJ | ABCDEFG ABCDEFGHIJ | ABCDEFG BCDEFGHIJ |ABCDEFGHIJ |ABCDEFGHIJ |ABCDEFGHIJ |ABCDEFGH
1 | 185 | Ruszkowski Tomasz - Latos Maria F 30.950 30.600 31.100 31.000 30.800 29.700 30.000 29.700 29.800 30.000303.650| 1
CORTE DANCE PROGRESS - 2 30.100 30.100 30.100 30.100 30.300 29.200 29.800 29.200 29.600 29.700298.200| 1
1| ABCDEFGHIJ| ABCDEFGHIJ| ABCDEFGHIJ| ABCDEFGHIJ| ABCDEFGHIJ| ABCDEFGHIJ| ABCDEFGHIJ| ABCDEFGHIJ| ABCDEFGHIJ| ABCDEFGHIJ|  100| 1
2 | 142 | Szezuryk Filip - Szafek Kornelia F 28.975| 29.000, 29.200 29.000 29.100 29.050, 29.200 28.800, 29.200 29.300290.825| 2
AMBER - Kolobrzeg 2 28.900 29.000 29.500 29.000 29.400 28.600 28.700 28.800 28.800 28.400p89.100| 2
1| ABCDEFGHIJ| ABCDEFGHIJ| ABCDEFGHIJ| ABCDEFGHIJ| ABCDEFGHIJ| ABCDEFGHIJ| ABCDEFGHIJ| ABCDEFGHIJ| ABCDEFGHIJ| ABCDEFGHIJ|  100| 1
3 | 130 | Grunt Wiktor - Waidoch Kinga F 29.500 29.400 29.000 29.400 29.700 29.000 28.300 28.100 28.100 28.700289.200| 3
PROGRESS - Kwidzyn 2 29.000 29.100 29.100 29.200 28.600 27.900 28.300 27.800 27.800 28.200085.000| 3
1| ABCDEFGHIJ| ABCDEFGHIJ| ABCDEFGHIJ| ABCDEFGHIJ| ABCDEFGHIJ| ABCDEFGHIJ| ABCDEFGHIJ| ABCDEFGHIJ| ABCDEFGHIJ| ABCDEFGHIJ|  100| 1
4| 183 | Nadolny Kuba - Karwowska Pola F 26.900) 27.100, 27.200 27.000 27.100 27.850, 28.100 27.700, 28.000 28.100275.050| 4
ST PYRAS - Torun 2 26.500 26.200 26.200 27.100 26.700 27.400 27.800 27.100 27.200 28.000270.200| 6
1| ABC.EFGHIJ| ABCDEFGHIJ| ABCDEFGHIJ| ABCDEFGHIJ| AB.DEFGHIJ| A.CDEFGHIJ| .BCDEFGHIJ| ABCDEFGHIJ| AB.DEFGH1J| ABCDEFGHIJ 95| 5
5 | 138 | Suira Pawel - Siudzinska F 27.250 27.400 27.500 27.400 27.600 27.750 27.700 27.200 27.300 27.500274.600| 5
JANTAR - Elblag 2 27.700 27.600 27.800 27.800 27.800 27.200 27.600 27.400 27.300 27.300p75.500| 4
1| ABCDEFGH.J| ABCDEFGHIJ| ABCDEFGHIJ ABCDEFGHIJ| ABCDEFGH.J| .BCDEFGHIJ| A.CDEFGHIJ| ABCDEFGHIJ| ABCDEFGH.J| ABCDEFGHIJ 95| 5
6 | 101 | Biesek Gabriel - Ochrymiuk Alicja F 26.650) 26.400, 26.500 26.700 26.600) 26.150, 26.100 26.400, 26.200 26.200263.900| 6
AMBER - Kolobrzeg 2 27.600 27.300 27.700 27.700 27.900 26.800 26.500 26.400 26.100 26.400270.400| 5
1| ABCDEFGHIJ| ABCDEFGHIJ| ABCDEFGH.J| ABCDEFGH.J| ABCDEFGHIJ| .BCDEF.H..| ABCDEFGH..| ABCDEFGH.J| ABCDEFGHI.| ABCDEFGH.J| 89| 7
7 | 121 | Szwed Bartosz - Richert Aleksandra 2 26.600) 26.700) 26.400) 26.900) 26.400) 26.500) 26.700) 26.900) 26.800) 26.400266.300| 7
FALA- Sopot 1| .BCD.FGHIJ| ABCD.FGHIJ| ABCDEFGHIJ ABCDEFGHIJ| .BCDEFGHIJ| ABCDEFGHIJ| ABCDEFGHIJ| ABCDEFGHIJ| ABCDEFGH1J| ABCDEFGHIJ %| 4
g | 188 | Sledz Mitosz - Dzich Amelia 2 25.900 25.700, 25.300 25.400 25.300 25.900, 26.200 25.800, 26.000 26.100257.600| 8
MCT - Wisliczka 1| ABCD.FGHIJ| A.CDEFGHIJ| A.CD.FGHIJ| A..D..G.1J| ABCDEFG.1J| ABC.EFGHIJ| ABCDEFGHIJ| ABCDEFGHIJ| ABCDEFGHIJ| ABCDEFGHIJ| 89| 7
9 | 181 | Ciesielski Jakub - Rytych Zuzanna 2 24.900 25.400 24.900 25.200 25.500 25.800 26.100 25.500 25.600 25.800254.700| 9
K-STUDIO - Krosno 1| Asc..Fe.1.| ... FGH..| AB....G...| ABC.E.G.I.| ABC.E.GHI.| ABCD.FGH..| ABC..FGHI.| ABCD.FGHI.| ABC..FGH..| ABCD.FGH.. 60| 10
10 | 182 | Koniecko Adrian - Koniecko 2 25.700 26.300, 25.900) 25.200 25.200 25.200, 25.500 25.100, 25.000 25.300254.400| 10
UKS TWIST - Bialystok 1| ABCDE.G.1J| AB..E.G.1J| .B..E..HIJ .B..EF.HIJ A..DEFGHIJ| AB.D.FG.1J| AB.DE.GHIJ .B.D..GH1J| .BCDE....J| ABCDE.GHIJ 68 9
11| 186 iﬁzjf” Brajan - Janta-Lipifiska 1| A..DEF.HIJ .BCDEF.HI1J| ABCDEFGHIJ| ABCDEFGHIJ| ABC..F.H1J . o 48| 11
KTS FLESZ - Nowogard
12 | 189 | Zatko Szymon - Kulska Hanna 1| ...DE..H..| ABCD...... LCD.F..1.| ..CD.F.H..| ..oD...... A.CDE.GHIJ| A.CD.F..1J| ..C.EF..1J| ..CD.F..1J ..... Fool 43| 12
UKTS CORDEX - Walbrzych
13 | 187 | Szymezyk Mikotaj - Daciow Bianka 1 - B, Bl A E..... B a AL E..... A...E.GHIJ ....E....3 17| 13
AMBER - Kofobrzeg
JUDGES / airperson : Alicja Majewska




